it has a dynamic CVV, it’s temporary, merchant-specific, and can be locked immediately after use. 
• Stay informed in real-time: Turn on Smart Alerts in the FNB Banking App so you can receive instant updates 

on your transactions.

Platina Drive No. 10, Thabazimbi, Limpopo, 1387, Size: 9,078 m²  
(Nine thousand and seventy-eight square metres) 

Details: • Current lease agreement in place for the property (can be 
upheld or cancelled). • Registered tower lease on a 10m x 10m section 
of the property, with annual escalation, registered against the title deed. 
Property Features: